11. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubriicke) am 12.07.2014

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Schéafer, Markus
2. Egger, Marco
3. Koob, Pascal
4. Gumbel, Andreas
5. Welter, Markus
6. Boshar, Karl-Peter
7. Zimmer, Bernd
8. Raber, Roland
9. Dellmann, Sylvia
10. Schafer, Joachim
11. LeRmeister, Joachim
12. McNulty, Alison
13. Wachowiak, Leszek
14. Gerk, Verena
15. Lohse, Katrin
16. Plehwe, Ingo
17. Henn, Stefan
18. Fillgraff, Frank
19. Reuter, Markus
20. Schaum, Karin
21. Gitzhofer, Freddy
22. Gierend, Vince
23. Brede, Jason
24. Pfaff, Uwe
25. Rothenbusch, Celine
26. Rothenbusch, Marlene
27. Hel, Mario
28. Rech, Maik
29. Hellbrick, Bernd
30. Herrmann, Peter
31. Baque, Hans
32. Weber, Klaus
33. Schlaak, Jasmin
34. Schlaak, Bernhardt
35. Mohr, Thilo
36. Blanpain, David
37. Keller, Jan Philipp
38. Frenzel, Andreas
39. Eckhard, Fabian
40. Fend, Karsten
41. Litzenburger, Tanja
42. Kaiser, Udo
43. Krause, Matthias
44, Germann, Franz
45. LelRmeister, Benjamin
46. Pirrung, Laura
47. Schwindt, Heike
48. Plehwe, Ursel
49. Deman, Jens

Verein/Ort

LLG Waustweiler
TSG Burglichtenberg

LTF Marpingen

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Festo Running Team
LLG Wustweiler
Reichweiler

LTF Rockland Runners

Ehringshausen

LAG Saarbriicken
FFw Nunkirchen

TV LF Walpershofen
Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Team B-Site Baumholder
LTF Mauschbach
Homburg
Schwedelbach
Solms

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TuS 04 Monzingen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LG Ohmbachsee
Wachtberg

Wachtberg

WEF-Spall

Ski club Disseldorf
LTF Kollertal
Waldfischbach- Burgalben
LG Falkenberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TSG Kaiserslautern
LG MulLi

LTF Mauschbach

TuS Bdrsborn

Trier

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
Run4Fun Bubingen
Landau Running Company

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.mM45
1.M20
1.M40
2.M45
3.M45
1.M50
4.M45
1.w40
1.M55
2.M50
1.W35
1.M35
1.W30
2.W35
2.M55
3.M50
2.M30
5.M45
2.W40
4.M50
3.M30
4.M30
3.M55
1.w20
1.W55
5.M30
2.M35
6.M45
7.M45
4.M55
5.M55
1.W50
6.M55
8.M45
2.M20

1.MU18
2.M40
7.M55
3.M40
3.W40
1.M60
5.M50
2.M60
6.M30
2.W30
2.W50
2.W55
3.M35

Zeit
01:41:.01
01:43:17
01:44:43
01:46:15
01:47:03
01:47:07
01:49:48
01:51:23
01:52:28
01:52:59
01:54:41
01:55:18
02:00:55
02:01:10
02:01:22
02:01:58
02:02:19
02:03:01
02:04:21
02:04:30
02:07:02
02:08:19
02:09:15
02:10:26
02:11:28
02:11:28
02:11:32
02:11:32
02:13:09
02:13:22
02:14:30
02:14:42
02:16:15
02:16:20
02:16:57
02:17:10
02:17:10
02:17:32
02:19:43
02:20:26
02:20:26
02:20:43
02:20:51
02:22:29
02:22:31
02:23:01
02:23:29
02:23:29
02:26:38
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11. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubriicke) am 12.07.2014

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Gillmann, Tom

51. Koster-Crumb, Patricia
52. Hertrich, Frank
53. Eppers, Volker
54. Martinez, Audrey
55. Mayer, Thorsten
56. Vogel, Rudi

57. Blomme, Bram
58. Dojani, Kastriot
59. Dojani, Stephanie
60. Karnetzke, Tobias
61. Klein, Stephanie
62. Friedsam, Christof
63. Buchinger, Heike
64. Keller, Philipp

65. Darconza, Heike
66. KIlink, Stephanie
67. Schuster, Alexandra
68. Henrichs, Michael
69. Willems, Carmen
70. Kruger, Norbert
71. Chen, Jhyheng
72. Lavender, Steve
73. Dickmann, Ingrid

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbrticken
1.FC Kaiserslautern
DAV Hochwald

Everunning

Fribi Fun Runners

SV Werschweiler
Ghent, Belgium
Erlenbach

Erlenbach
Coolrunners-Germany
Flugentenverein
Neunkirchen

TV Rodenbach

LTF Kollertal
Gangolfrunners

1. FC Kaiserlslautern
Gangolfrunners

LTF Grojos Elversberg

Changhua Bagua

Pl./AK
9.M45
4.W40
8.M55

10.M45
3.W35
7.M30
1.M65
8.M30

11.mM45
4.W35
4.M35
3.W30
12.M45
3.W50
6.M50
5.W40
4.W30
6.W40
7.M50
5.W30
2.M65
13.M45
8.M50
1.w45

Zeit
02:27:17
02:27:17
02:31:27
02:34:30
02:35:29
02:40:15
02:40:15
02:40:47
02:43:54
02:46:38
02:47:18
02:48:37
02:48:38
02:50:02
02:50:13
02:56:36
02:57:03
02:57.07
03:04:12
03:17:51
03:29:29
03:37:32
03:37:32
04:07:52
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11. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubriicke) am 12.07.2014

42.19 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Krah, Matthias

2. Schmitt, Marco

3.  Wagner, Matthias
4. Freiberger, Hans-Willi
5. Morgott, Thomas
6. Mdiller, Bernhard
7. Scheib, Bernhard
8. Schmidt, Michael
9. Fdrst, Karl

10. Sprenger, Jochen
11. Hoft, Bernhard

12. Lang, Stefan

13. WiBmann, Marco
14. Hajak, Oliver

15. Wilbert, Florian
16. Britz, Chris-Martin
17. Hanf, Frank

18. Lehmann, Thomas
19. Arnold, Claudia
20. Montero, Mario
21. Schiler, Nadia

22. Magyar, Peter

23. Heil, Carsten

24. Grol3, Christian
25. Fuchs, Sita

26. Pink, GUnni

27. Loéhr, Stefan

28. Schmidt, Juliane
29. Schmitt, Patrick
30. Hinz, Markus

31. Kaiser, Florian Nils
32. Buttner, Susanne
33. Lindner, Carsten
34. Havreluk, Micha
35. Heer, Marianne
36. Tundo, Giuseppe
37. Alt, Ruth

38. Kammer, Thomas
39. Vito Piero, Ancora
40. Botsch, Frank

41. Dr. Dilg, Hans-Joachim
42. Krumbacher, Erich
43. Dickmann, Volker
44, Paolo Francesco, Gino
45, Feller, Franz

Verein/Ort

Team Raidlight / TV Bad Briickenau

SV Konigshofen
Merzalben

LLG Wonnegau

Grojos LTF-Elversberg
LG Ohmbachsee

TV Hauenstein

Trail Team Sport Jochum
Laufwerk Mosbach
Laufwerk Mosbach

TuS Glan - Minchweiler
LG MulLi

TV 1891 Offenbach Hundheim

TSV Pfungstadt
Sobernheim

Wartberg Laufer

TV Lampertheim Triathlon
Lorsch

Everunning

LG Ohmbachsee
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LT Hertha Buschhoven

TV Offenbach Hundheim
Team Raidlight

TSG Kaiserslautern

TuS 04 Monzingen
Team Bugers
Joggingclub Genk
Running Friends Bedburg
supermarathon italia

Nur ich

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Milano

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

LG MulLi

Lauffreunde HADI Wesel
Supermarathon ltalia
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK

1.M20
1.M40
1.M35
1.mM45
2.M40
3.M40
1.M50
2.M45
3.M45
4.M45
5.M45
2.M50
2.M35
3.M35
1.M30
2.M20
6.M45
2.M30
1.w45
4.M35
1.w30
5.M35
6.M35
7.M35
1.w20
1.M60
4.M40
2.W20
8.M35
9.M35
10.M35
1.w40
5.M40
2.M60
1.wW60
3.M60
2.W45
1.M55
3.M50
7.M45
2.M55
3.M55
8.M45
4.M50
1.M75

Zeit
03:10:26
03:35:26
03:40:57
04.01:02
04.05:48
04:12:37
04:12:47
04:16:23
04:20:12
04:20:12
04:20:34
04:27:41
04:34:19
04:35:06
04:35:21
04:39:13
04:41:54
04:42:04
04:48:20
04:53:35
04:56:03
04:56:04
04:59:21
05:01:07
05:03:45
05:04:00
05:07:30
05:08:10
05:10:16
05:31:20
05:32:45
05:34:16
05:35:50
05:38:19
05:46:30
05:47:52
05:48:46
05:58:58
06:31:31
06:42:34
06:42:35
06:46:36
06:53:19
07:32:17
09:46:02
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11. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubriicke) am 12.07.2014

63.285 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Yeniceli, Akin

2. Schramm, Matthias
3. Roth, Daniel

4. Stiker, Andreas

5. Stattmauller, Jirgen
6. Mduller, Markus

7. Steinbuch, Linda
8. Geidel, Eric

9. KiloR, Christopher
10. Huberti, Karl-Heinz
11. van Emmerik, Cor
12. Reiter, Wolfgang
13. Lin, Huan-chau

14. Schafer, Katrin

15. Niedick, Tanja

16. Lieser, Bodo

17. del Valle, Dieter
18. Drechsler, Jorg

19. Lems, Hans

20. Hofmann, Friedhelm
21. Buschlinger, Carsten
22. Spintler, Rene

23. Vorgrimler, Daniel
24. Miiller, Michael

25.  Winter, Michael
26. DOorr, Hendrik

27. Annegarn, Els

28. Schrod, Thomas
29. Heibel, Matthias
30. Frenzel, Carola
31. Weber, Jennifer
32. Bechtel, Florian
33. Pelzer, Marco

34. Rohrmann, Bernd
35. Dressel, Benno
36. Bazani, Zahra

37. Witzler, Frank

38. Mohr, Bernd

39. Brittain, Merrianne
40. Hoffmann, Robert
41. Fuhrmann, Kerstin
42. Konig, Klaus

43. Striebinger, Joachim
44, Striebinger, Ute

Verein/Ort

Usak Belediye Spor Kultibu
Kollertal

Team beVegt.de / Vegan Runners
RLT Rodgau

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
WSG Bad Marienberg

It butzbach

PST Trier / Team getFit
Lauffreunde HADI Wesel
Trail-Team Sirzenich

CIALFO - Epe (NL)
Mittelpunkt Laufer SV Habach
Hsinchu

Team beVegt.de / Vegan Runners
Jogmap Ruhr/Team Erdinger
Fribi Fun Runners

LC 80 Bad Kreuznach

TV Grof3-Umstadt

NTB

DLR Simmern

TV Ottweiler

Trail-Running Team Teufelsrutsch
LT Schlangenbad

INKNBURN

LT Schlangenbad
HartfuRlerTrail

Joggingclub Genk

LT Bad Homburg / DUV

TV Rheinau

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Meddy Lauftreff

LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
TV Hasperbach 1898 e.V.
SGB Stadtsteinach
TV-Urbar

TV-Urbar

Koblenz

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Spiridon Mannheim
Spiridon Mannheim

Pl./AK
1.M20
2.M20
1.M30
3.M20
1.mM45
2.M45
1.W55
1.M35
2.M30
1.M50
1.M40
1.M55
3.M45
1.W35
2.W35
2.M50
3.M50
2.M40
4.M50
4.M45
3.M40
2.M35
4.M40
3.M30
5.M50
6.M50
2.W55
1.M65
5.M45
1.wW45
1.W30
5.M40
6.M45
2.M55
1.M60
3.W35
7.M50
7.M45
1.wW50
3.M55
1.wW40
8.M50
9.M50
1.We0

Zeit
05:59:53
06:09:15
06:11:34
06:24:51
06:29:50
06:30:24
06:31:23
06:42:59
06:53:19
06:54:13
06:55:48
07:03:30
07:06:45
07:07:29
07:15:00
07:31:13
07:31:40
07:34:16
07:40:12
07:49:57
07:51:06
07:51:20
07:54:28
07:55:50
07:59:00
07:59:46
08:08:19
08:10:28
08:13:44
08:25:00
08:31:33
08:39:30
08:44:17
08:44:17
08:52:50
09:06:21
09:06:22
09:15:32
09:22:35
09:23:11
09:39:46
09:39:47
11:11:59
11:15:30
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